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	Commessa Nr.
	2021-0600
	Codice R.E.M 
	15491


Rapporto di equilibratura 
	Cliente : HYDRO 
	Data : 26/10/2021 08:37:15

	Prog. N^ 238
	MARELLI Y35B20C.



	 
	Tol (g)
	r (mm)
	 
	Dim (mm)
	ISO 
	unit( Kg)

	P1
	5.305
	45.00
	
	a
	70.00
	G
	2.50

	ST
	0.000
	0.00
	
	b
	150.00
	Peso
	30.00

	P2
	2.513
	95.00
	
	c
	160.00
	rpm
	1500


Squilibri iniziali:
	P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	50.07 
	0.00 
	13.44

	46.9°
	35.3°
	236.0°


Squilibri residui:
	 P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	2.47 
	0.00 
	0.58

	51.2°
	25.6°
	325.3°


Velocità di misura = 580 rpm
Operatore: Lisi Gerardo 
Firma : _____________________
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